
1 1

Type

F

L01L01L01L01
6/8 ton
17/87 19/94

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

G90G90G90G90 147100033System No.:

MAN

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

7.
81.15501.0731
 N.A N.A N.A N.A

3.
49907499074990749907
81.96210.0052

1.
49802498024980249802
81.15501.5374
81.15501.5560

49649496494964949649
81.15204.0136

3100, 3600 & 4250

49608496084960849608
81.15202.2218

5.
99765997659976599765
06.67042.0115

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

49124491244912449124
81.15202.5538
81.15202.2258

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

49648496484964849648
81.15204.5577

3100, 3600 & 4250

2.
49906499064990649906
81.98112.0047

49311493114931149311
81.15101.0192
81.15101.0191


